
Gokulashtami Celebrations 2023
16th September 2023

“Indulge and Experience the Ecstasy of Lord Krishna”

ATTRACTIONS

Procession, Cultural and Sports Events, Campus Decoration, Saptahotsava 1
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Gokulashtami Central Coordinators

57909994600565b_vidhya@cb.amrita.edu Dr. Vidhya Balasubramanian 

Overall 
Coordinators

56989442374789n_lalitha@cb.amrita.edu Dr. Lalithamani N
58989894323680cs_velayutham@cb.amrita.edu Dr. Shunmuga Velayutham C 
57157667437324s_padmavathi@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Padmavathi S 

ExtnMobile NumberEmail IDCammpus level CoordinatorsEvent
57978220554395m_senthil@cb.amrita.edu Dr. Senthilkumar M

Float 57138754568111g_jeyakumar@cb.amrita.eduDr.Jeyakumar G 
57978220554395m_senthil@cb.amrita.edu Dr. Senthilkumar M

Procession
57919952402623pbsk@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Bagavathi Sivakumar P 
57029994361656ba_sabarish@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Sabarish B A
57037010306272g_radhika@cb.amrita.edu Ms.Radhika G

Club events

8220700109r_anisha@cb.amrita.eduMs.Anisha
57959496906390t_aswathi@cb.amrita.eduMs.Aswathi T 
57948754108448tr_swapna@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Swapna T R
57037010306272g_radhika@cb.amrita.edu Ms.Radhika G

Sports

57149047449908t_gireeshkumar@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Gireesh Kumar T 
57027200142782v_dayanand@cb.amrita.edu Mr.Dayanand V 

9067170294n_anuragiarti@cb.amrita.eduMs. Anuragiarti
57879092717443d_venkat@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Venkataraman D 

Campus  
decoration

57029442549388gr_ramya@cb.amrita.edu Ms.Ramya G R 
57027200142782v_dayanand@cb.amrita.edu Mr.Dayanand V 
57169486243909pn_kumar@cb.amrita.edu Dr.(Col)Kumar P N

Discipline
57879092717443d_venkat@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Venkataraman D 
57957339543819d_bharthi@cb.amrita.edu Ms.Bharathi D
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57029344428702c_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Arunkumar C 
Prasad distribution 9566904220r_vishnuvarthan@cb.amrita.eduMr.Vishnuvardhan

57029344428702c_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Arunkumar C 

Prize Distribution

57959846445272p_remyakrishnan@cb.amrita.edu Dr. Remya Krishnan P 
9976488402j_uma@cb.amrita.eduDr.J.Uma
9843854239c_bagavathi@cb.amrita.eduDr.C.Bagavathi

57029344428702c_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Arunkumar C Green initiatives
9626990096t_bagyammal@cb.amrita.edu Ms.T. Bagyammal

Intranet updation 9843854239c_bagavathi@cb.amrita.eduDr.C.Bagavathi
9626990096t_bagyammal@cb.amrita.edu Ms.T. Bagyammal 

workshops
57966379302828v_ananthanarayanan@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Anantha Narayanan V 
57939940746410a_baskar@cb.amrita.edu Mr.Baskar A

57157667437324s_padmavathi@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Padmavathi S 
Promotion(Team 

Media)
57157667437324s_padmavathi@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Padmavathi S 

Hospitality(invitations) 9942571232r_manjusha@cb.amrita.eduMs.R.Manjusha
57989842032323r_gowtham@cb.amrita.edu Dr Gowtham R

Restoration 9626990096t_bagyammal@cb.amrita.edu Ms.T. Bagyammal 
57959597392012p_malathy@cb.amrita.edu Ms.Malathi P 

Finance
57157667437324s_padmavathi@cb.amrita.edu Dr.Padmavathi S 

8248195110mc_shunmugapriya@cb.amrita.eduMs.M.C.Shanmugapriya

Gokulashtami Central Coordinators

ExtnMobile NumberEmail ID
Cammpus level 
CoordinatorsEvent



4

Department Committee Coordinators

Mobile Number Email ID
Overall Department 
CoordinatorDepartment

9994130125/ 
9489921989

n_radhika@cb.amrita.edu/ 
j_bindu@cb.amrita.edu

Dr N Radhika & 
Mrs.Bindu.KRCSE

9442789817nr_sakthivel@cb.amrita.eduDr.N.R SakthivelMECH
9626947031kp_peeyushPeeyush K PECE

9488721777d_kavitha@cb.amrita.eduDr.D.KavithaEEE

9843060402p_geetha@cb.amrita.eduDr.Geetha PAIE

9566560036ks_sreeranjini@cb.amrita.eduDr. K. S. SreeranjiniPhysical Science

9943975803ar_srikrishnan@cb.amrita.eduDr. A.R SrikrishnanAERO

9952362204m_ananthkumar@cb.amrita.eduMr.M.Ananth kumarCIVIL

9543835144n_rasana@cb.amrita.eduDr. N RasanaCHEM

+91 86670 31693r_ramaguru@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. Ramaguru 
RadhakrishnanCYBER

9894101275bala@amrita.eduDr.Balasubramanian PASB

9894539495vs_binoy@cb.amrita.eduMr. Binoy V SASCOM

+91 9171831801t_sathishkumar@cb.amrita.eduMr. T.SathishKumarMSW

8056756712g_boopathi@cb.amrita.eduDr.BoopathiAGRI



Department Committee Coordinators

Mobile Number Email ID
Department Float 
CoordinatorDepartmen

7708543294
9542954304
9566647821
9566904220
9746372002

m_anbazhagan@cb.amrita.edu
b_umamaheswarasharma@cb.amrit

a.edu
md_dhanya@cb.amrita.edu

r_vishnuvardhan@cb.amrita.edu
s_vishnu1@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Anbazhagan.M
Dr Uma Maheswara 
Sharma
Dr Dhanya MD
Mr Vishnu Vardhan
Dr Vishnu SCSE

9787042913, 
9486547106

k_balaji@cb.amrita.edu, 
n_tamilarasan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.K.Balaji, 
Mr.N.TamilarasanMECH

9944087572me_harikumarHarikumar M EECE
9865789811 and 
9600945406

s_selvakumar@cb.amrita.edu and 
r_anand@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.S.Selvakumar and 
Dr.R.AnandEEE

9846158452/ 
7025639512

d_vipin@cb.amrita.edu 
/s_rahul1@cb.amrita.edu

Mr.Vipin Das/ Dr.Rahul 
SatheeshAIE

9182572689a_deepika@cb.amrita.eduDeepika AnanadPhysical Science
9446157459r_anand1@cb.amrita.eduDr. Anand HariharanAERO
9787848504e_lalithprakash@cb.amrita.eduMr.E.Lalith PrakashCIVIL
7506245873
9940901220
9500332017

p_hareesh@cb.amrita.edu
s_vijayakumar@cb.amrita.edu 

v_manikandaprabhu@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. P Hareesh
Mr. S Vijayakumar
Mr. V ManikandaprabhuCHEM

+91 79038 45242s_saurabh@cb.amrita.edu Mr. Saurabh ShrivastavaCYBER
99745008540vu_vinitha@cb.amrita.eduDr.V.U.VinithaASB
9947258794
7290844705

r_dileep@cb.amrita.edu
vn_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. Dileep Raj & Mr. 
Arunkumar V NASCOM

+91 99437 03604s_kanagaraj@cb.amrita.eduDr. S.KanagarajMSW
8056756712g_boopathi@cb.amrita.eduDr.BoopathiAGRI



Department Committee Coordinators

Mobile Number Email IDProcession CoordinatorDepartment

7981337611
9789160965
9952597938
9894449049
9037395572

c_raghavachari@cb.amrita.edu
s_vijayakumar1@cb.amrita.edu

m_suchithra@cb.amrita.edu
k_raghesh@cb.amrita.edu

p_remyakrishnan@cb.amrita.edu

Mr Raghavachari C
Dr VijaykumarSundar
Mrs Suchithra M
Dr Ragesh krishnan
Dr RemyakrishnanCSE

9994623563
9894110475

m_saimurugan@cb.amrita.edu, 
s_karthick@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.M.Saimurugan, 
Dr.S.KarthickMECH

9894167167n_mohankumarMohan Kumar NECE
9605437679k_ilango@cb.amrita.eduDr.K.IlangoEEE

9500823956/ 
9400732655

s_sachinkumar@cb.amrita.edu/ 
m_neethu@cb.amrita.eduDr.Sachin /Dr.NeethuAIE

8903403343k_shobana@cb.amrita.eduK.Shobana
Physical 
Science

9486420028v_sivakumar@cb.amrita.eduDr. V. SivakumarAERO
8087363810, 
9677930793

gm_paresh@cb.amrita.edu & 
rt_arjunsivarathan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Paresh Govind Mirgal 
,Dr.Arjun Shiva RathanCIVIL

9446971740
9443656597
9047698392

gs_amal@cb.amrita.edu
b_meera@cb.amrita.edu
r_murali@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. G.S. Amal
Dr. B Meera
Dr. R MuraliCHEM

+91 80563 75912pp_amritha@cb.amrita.edu Dr. Amritha P.P.CYBER
99745008540vu_vinitha@cb.amrita.eduDr.V.U.VinithaASB
9487804436kb_aswathi@cb.amrita.eduMs. Aswathi K BASCOM

+91 7708992270vs_varunanvelu@cb.amrita.eduMr. V.S. VarunanveluMSW
8056756712g_boopathi@cb.amrita.eduDr.BoopathiAGRI



Department Committee Coordinators

Mobile Number Email IDSports Event CoordinatorDepartment

8072129714
9067170294

s_thangavel@cb.amrita.edu
n_anuragiarti@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Thangavelu S
Anuragi Arti NCSE

7293889900, 
9894568309

r_ajith@cb.amrita.edu, 
dr_padmanaban@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Ajith Ramesh, 
Dr.R.PadmanabanMECH

7402529589, 
7418813455j_balavishnu,v_mekaladeviBalavishnu J,  

Mekaladevi.VECE
9842825931 and 
8940229812

sr_mohanrajan@cb.amrita.edu and 
s_parvathy@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.S.R.Mohanrajan and 
Dr.S.ParvathyEEE

9041146310/ 
8848392585

b_vishal@cb.amrita.edu/ 
p_unnikrishnan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Vishal/ 
Dr.UnnikrishnanAIE

8248038524s_santhakumar@cb.amrita.eduDr. SanthakumarPhysical Science
9003556868t_sakthivel@cb.amrita.eduDr. Sakthi VelAERO
9454772003p_viswanath@cb.amrita.eduDr. P. ViswanathCIVIL

9443477623
9042746960

k_nithya@cb.amrita.edu
c_ramamoorthy@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. K Nithya
Mr. C RamamurthyCHEM

+91 78100 73298r_anand@cb.amrita.edu Mr. Anand R NairCYBER

9894101275
99745008540

bala@amrita.edu
vu_vinitha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Balasubramanian P
Dr.V.U.VinithaASB

7290844705vn_arunkumar@cb.amrita.eduMr. Arunkumar V NASCOM
+91 9003450029s_roopika@cb.amrita.eduMs. Roopika SreedharanMSW

8056756712g_boopathi@cb.amrita.eduDr.BoopathiAGRI



Department Committee Coordinators

Mobile Number Email ID
Campus Decoration 
CoordinatorDepartment

6201027729
8754139083
9361461772
8903915212
9067170294

m_pooja@cb.amrita.edu
mr_neethu@cb.amrita.edu

j_guruprakash@cb.amrita.edu
ak_sumesh@cb.amrita.edu

n_anuragiarti@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Pooja Mishra
Ms Neethu MR
Dr Guruprakash J
Mr AK Sumesh
Ms Anuragi ArtiCSE

9597822416, 
8281476471

p_nanthakumar@cb.amrita.edu, 
a_arun@cb.amrita.edu

Mr.P.Nanthakumar,  
Mr.A.ArunMECH

6282548016sk_megha1Megha S KumarECE
6380562850 and 
9994359814

s_anju@cb.amrita.edu and 
s_sampathkumar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Anju S Pillai and 
Dr.S.Sampath KumarEEE

9790446678/ 
9446413119

k_sreelakshmi@cb.amrita.edu/ 
ps_ambika@cb.amrita.edu

Ms.Sreelakshmi/ 
Dr.AmbikaAIE

9171831801t_sathishkumar@cb.amrita.eduMr T Sathish KumarPhysical Science
9003556868t_sakthivel@cb.amrita.eduDr. Sakthi VelAERO
7767048926jp_anjaly@cb.amrita.eduDr. Anjali j PillaiCIVIL
7708772146
9597444677
9486127611
9500332017

u_bhaskarreddy@cb.amrita.edu
gm_thiru@cb.amrita.edu

pp_nikhilraj@cb.amrita.edu
v_manikandaprabhu@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Udaya Bhaskar
Dr. G. M. Thiru
Dr. P. P. Nikhil Raj
Mr. V ManikandaprabhuCHEM

+91 95978 28707p_hemalatha@cb.amrita.edu Ms. Hemalatha PCYBER
9894101275

99745008540
bala@amrita.edu

vu_vinitha@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Balasubramanian P
Dr.V.U.VinithaASB

9042227433m_anish@cb.amrita.eduMr. Anish MASCOM
+91 9566643196b_ambika@cb.amrita.eduMs. Ambika B MSW

8056756712g_boopathi@cb.amrita.eduDr.BoopathiAGRI



Department Committee Coordinators

Mobile Number Email IDDiscipline CoordinatorDepartment

9486243909
7339543819

pn_kumar@cb.amrita.edu
d_bharathi@cb.amrita.edu

Dr PN Kumar
Mrs Bharathi DCSE

9894742109, 
9842278195, 
9944519322

d_senthilkumar@cb.amrita.edu, 
s_saravana@cb.amrita.edu, 
b_santhosh@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.D.Senthilkumar, 
Dr.S.Saravanamurugan, 
Dr.B.SanthoshMECH

9942223982r_gandhirajGandhiraj RECE
9750127828 and 
8760595594

cp_boopathy@cb.amrita.edu and 
ms_sivagamasundari@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Boopathy C.P and Dr.
Sivagama Sundari M.SEEE

7373713652/ 
9941512450

v_soumya@cb.amrita.edu/ 
h_navaneeth@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Soumya / 
Dr.NavaneethAIE

9843453211a_vinodkumar@cb.amrita.eduDr. A. VinodkumarPhysical Science
9994375658r_kannan@cb.amrita.eduDr. R. KannanAERO
9094801170c_prakash@cb.amrita.eduDr.C.Prakash CIVIL

8903475890
9443460815

s_rajendrakumar@cb.amrita.edu
r_krishnaprasad@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. S Rajendra Kumar
Dr. R Krishna PrasadCHEM

+91 96269 37934k_praveen@cb.amrita.edu Dr. Praveen KCYBER

9894101275
99745008540

bala@amrita.edu
vu_vinitha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Balasubramanian P
Dr.V.U.VinithaASB

9894240410a_balasubramanian@cb.amrita.eduDr. A BalasubramanianASCOM
+91 99437 03604s_kanagaraj@cb.amrita.eduDr. S.KanagarajMSW

8056756712g_boopathi@cb.amrita.eduDr.BoopathiAGRI



Department Committee Coordinators

Mobile Number Email IDRestoration CoordinatorDepartment

8248940757
8508530361

r_sathiya@cb.amrita.edu
k_abirami@cb.amrita.edu

Mrs Sathiya RR
Mrs Abirami KCSE

8300233244, 
9488055220

r_sakthivel@cb.amrita.edu, 
a_srinivaas@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. R.Sakthivel, 
Mr.A.SrinivaasMECH

9600521483cb_rajeshRajesh C BECE
7200396883 and 
9566271718

gk_anu@cb.amrita.edu and 
m_jayakumar2@cb.amrita.edu

Mr.Anu G.kumar and 
Mr.M.JayakumarEEE

7349765162/ 
8812976419

m_akhil1@cb.amrita.edu/ 
g_kriteshkumar@cb.amrita.eduDr.Akhil / Dr.KriteshAIE

6280512849n_pandurangan@cb.amrita.eduDr N PanduranganPhysical Science
9006676531s_nikhilkumar@cb.amrita.eduDr. Nikhil Kumar SinghAERO
9894814477s_dhanya@cb.amrita.eduDr. Dhanya SathyanCIVIL

9445239063
8056451690

s_sindhu@cb.amrita.edu
a_baladhandapani@cb.amrita.edu

Mrs. S Sindhu 
Mr. A  Baladhandapani CHEM

+91 99943 20196v_sujitha@cb.amrita.edu Dr. Sujitha VCYBER

9894101275
99745008540

bala@amrita.edu
vu_vinitha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Balasubramanian P
Dr.V.U.VinithaASB

9042227433
9841348998

m_anish@cb.amrita.edu
n_jayakrishnan@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. Anish M & Dr. 
JayakrishnanASCOM

+91 9994007287v_priya@cb.amrita.eduDr. V.PriyaMSW
8056756712g_boopathi@cb.amrita.eduDr.BoopathiAGRI



Department Committee Coordinators

Mobile Number Email IDFinance CoordinatorDepartment

9994985193m_prathilothamai@cb.amrita.eduMrs Prathilothamai MCSE

9688321802m_thenarasu@cb.amrita.eduDr.M.ThenarasuMECH
9788444058m_ganesan1Ganesan MECE

9894683123 and 
9940989989

n_praveenkumar@cb.amrita.edu 
r_shanmughasundaram@cb.amrita
.edu

Dr.N.Praveen Kumar and 
Mr.R.ShanmughaSundaramEEE

9940881419/ 
9629585049

g_jyothishlal@cb.amrita.edu/ 
d_palmani@cb.amrita.eduDr.Jyothish/ Dr.PalmaniAIE

7600952432bts_ramanujam@cb.amrita.eduB T S RamanujamPhysical Science

9585538871r_balajee@cb.amrita.eduDr. R. BalajeeAERO

9495055926p_rakesh1@cb.amrita.eduMr. Rakesh PCIVIL

9445239063
9486418651

s_sindhu@cb.amrita.edu
kj_narayanan@cb.amrita.edu

Mrs. S Sindhu
Dr. K. JayanarayananCHEM

+91 82810 33364c_srinivasan@cb.amrita.edu Dr. Chungath SrinivasanCYBER

9894101275
99745008540

bala@amrita.edu
vu_vinitha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Balasubramanian P
Dr.V.U.VinithaASB

9489833091g_umamaheswari@cb.amrita.eduMs. G UmamaheswariASCOM

+91 9171831801t_sathishkumar@cb.amrita.eduMr. T.SathishKumarMSW

8056756712g_boopathi@cb.amrita.eduDr.BoopathiAGRI
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Club Coordinators

Faculty mail idIn-chargeName of the Club

b_naveen@cb.amrita.edu 9480262005
Dr.Naveen BhatAmrita Darshanam Department

oj_kumaresan@cb.amrita.edu 8838751166
Dr OJ KumaresanAagneya - Sports Club

vs_binoy@cb.amrita.edu 9894539495
Mr Binoy VSAmrita Photography Club

kb_aswathi@cb.amrita.edu 9487804436
Ms Aswathi KBAmrita Talkies-Movie Club

rr_lekshmi@cb.amrita.edu 9486140283
Dr Lekshmi RRKalakriti - Art Club

r_murali@cb.amrita.edu 9047698392

k_shailendhra@cb.amrita.edu 

c_raghavachari@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Murali Rangarajan

Dr.Shailendhra K

Mr C. Raghavachari

Nadam-Classical Music Club

krm_vijaya@cb.amrita.edu 9894085531

s_dhanya@cb.amrita.edu 9894814477
Dr Vijayachandrakala KRM 

Dr Dhanya Sathyan
Natyasudha - Dance Club

ukv_sarma@cb.amrita.edu 9790262691

n_vijay@cb.amrita.edu 9787336009

Dr.Upadyayula K V Sarma 

Mr Vijay Narayanan
Ragasudha-Music Club

p_thilagavathy@cb.amrita.edu 9842355576
Dr P ThilagavathySahaya-Social Outreach Club

p_ambika@cb.amrita.edu 9447057261
Dr P AmbikaShrishti Literary Club
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Overall Trophy

• Two Categories:

Category I – CSE, MECH, ECE, EEE, AIE, (Integrated 

MSc (Maths, Physics, Chemistry, Data Science), BSc-FSN,

ENG)

Category II – AERO, CIVIL, CHEM, ASB,ASCOM,
CYBER, MSW, AGRI

• Prizes
Category I – Overall Winner & Runner

Category II – Overall Winner, Runner 1 & Runner 2
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Weightage of Points for Overall Trophy

• Procession – 30%

• Cultural Events – 25%

• Sports Events – 15%

• Campus Decoration – 20%

• Timing - 10%
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Procession – 30%

• Richness of Procession – “Go Green” – 50%
• Theme of Procession
• Reflection of Cultural Heritage in Procession
• Quality of Procession
• Innovative features
• Conduct of the students
• Accompaniments / properties used in Procession
• Overall coordination & team spirit
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Cultural Events – 25%
• Number of Events – 25

• Individual Events – 17 – 10 Points per Event 
Points Distribution – I Place – 5

II.Place – 3
III.Place – 2

• Group Events – 8 – 20 Points per Event 
Points Distribution – I Place – 10

II Place –7
III Place – 3

No Cash Prizes

Winners will be honoured with Medals and certificates 
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Group EventsIndividual Events

1. Quiz1. Elocution (English)
2. Group Music2. Debate (English)
3. MIME3. Creative Writing (English) *
4. SKIT4. Creative Writing (Telugu) *
5. Group Dance*5. Creative Writing (Tamil) *
6. Rangoli6. Creative Writing (Hindi) *
7. Short Film (Krishna Charith)7. Creative Writing (Malayalam) *
8. Digital Poster Design8. Classical Music (Solo)

9. Light Music (Solo)
10. Instrumental (Percussion)
11. Instrumental (Non-Percussion)

* Cap on # of  registrations applicable 12. Classical Dance (Solo) *
13. Pencil Sketching
14. Painting
15. Spot Photography
16. Digital Sketch Art
17. Anime- Comic
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Sports Events – 15%
• Number of Events - 5
• Group Events – 25 Points per Event

Winner – 15 Points & Runner – 10 Points

1. Uriyadi (Boys)

2. Tug of War (Boys)

3. Tug of War (Girls)

• Individual Events – 10 Points per Event
I Place – 5 Points; II Place – 3 Points; III Place – 2 Points

1. Pole Climbing (Boys)*

2. Lucky Corner (Girls)*

* Cap on # of registrations per department

No Cash prizes

Winners will be honoured with Medals and certificates 
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Events - Restrictions
• Number of Events – Cultural: 25, Sport: 5

• Online registrations for all cultural and sports events

• Certain cultural  and sports events have a cap on 
number of registrations per department

• # of Online registrations based on First Come First Serve basis 

• Duplicate registration in group events to be avoided

• Department details: Total:  14

CSE, MECH, ECE, EEE, AIE , Physical Science (Maths, 
Physics, Chemistry, Data Science, BSc- FSN & ENG), AERO, 
CIVIL, CHEM, ASB, ASCOM, CYBER, MSW, AGRI
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Events - Restrictions
• # of Online registrations based on First Come First Serve 

basis 

• Creative Writing: 
• *English: maximum  15 registrations  per department   

• *other languages put together: maximum 8 per department

• Classical Solo Dance:
• *max 5 registrations per department

• Group Dance
• *max 3 registrations per department

• Pole Climbing(boys): 
• *max 10 registrations per department

• Lucky Corner( Girls):
• *max 10 registrations per department
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Campus Decoration – 20%

• Theme

• Creativity

• Richness
• Aesthetic Appearance
• Environment-friendly
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Timing – 10%
• Category I – CSE, MECH, ECE, EEE,AIE, (Integrated MSc

(Maths, Physics, Chemistry, Data Science), BSc-FSN & ENG)

– 20 Minutes

• Category II – AERO, CIVIL, CHEM, CYBER, ASB, 
ASCOM, MSW, AGRI

–15 Minutes

• Penalty for Exceeding Time Limit
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Budget

• Category I – CSE, MECH, ECE, EEE, AIE
(Integrated MSc (Maths, Physics, Chemistry, Data
Science), BSc- FSN & ENG) – Rs 75000

+ Campus decoration - Rs.5000
• (Advance amount:65000+5000)

• Category II – AERO, CIVIL, CHEM, CYBER, ASB,
ASCOM, MSW, AGRI – Rs 55000

+ Campus decoration - Rs.3000
(Advance amount: 45000+3000)
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• First Years – Allowed in Procession only.

• Senior year students are not permitted to interact
with first year students in hostels &classrooms in
the name of Gokulashtami.

• Registration for each Events will be Online.

• Money Collection from students - Prohibited
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Thank You


